
        Fall 2023 Monroe County Class Schedule 
NEMT Class 

Tuesday/Thursday 1900-2200 (7pm to 10pm) 
Saturday Classes 0900-1500 (9am to 3pm) 

 
Gregory J. Drake 

Monroe County EMS Coordinator 
Phone- 610-559-4244 

E-Mail emt2222@rcn.com 
 
 
 

CANCELLATION OF CLASSES 
 

Instruction for late starts or cancellations will have 
announcements made via 

Facebook 
or 

 MCPSC – 1-570-992-4113 and follow prompts 
 
 

 

mailto:emt2222@rcn.com


 
 

Day Date Chapter Topic 
Tuesday 8/8/23 1,2 EMS Systems/Safety and Wellness 
Thursday 8/10/23 Registration Registration 
Tuesday 8/15/23 3 Medical,Legal,and Ethical Issues 
Thursday 8/17/23 4 Communications and Documention 
Saturday 8/19/23 14 BLS Resuscitation/CPR/  (MANDATORY)(NEED ALL ROOMS) 
Tuesday 8/22/23 6  Human Body 
Thursday 8/24/23 8  Lifting and Moving 
Saturday 8/26/23 10 Pt. Assessment /Practical 
Tuesday 8/29/23 11 Airway Management 
Thursday 8/31/23 Test Taking 101 Test Taking 101 
Saturday 9/2/23                                                                                                                                                                                  Hazmat  Hazmat MANDATORY/Test/8am Start 1,2,3,4,14,6,8,10 
Tuesday 9/5/23 Practical  Airway Practical 
Thursday 9/7/23 12 Principles of Pharmacology 
Tuesday 9/12/23 13,26 Bleeding and Shock 
Thursday 9/14/23 15,25 Medical and Trauma Overview  
Saturday 9/16/23 Practical All Chapters Above 
Tuesday 9/19/23                    16 Respiratory Emergencies 
Thursday 9/21/23 17  Cardiovascular Emergencies  
Saturday 9/23/23 Practical  Test for Chapters 12,13,15,16,17,25,26/Practical 
Tuesday 9/26/23 18 Neurologic 
Thursday 9/28/23 19,20  Gastrointestinal,Urologic,Endocrine,Hematologic Emergs. 

RIDE ALONGS START 
Tuesday 10/3/23 Practical Practical  
Thursday 10/5/23 Practical Practical 
Saturday 10/7/23 Test/Practical  Test/Chapters 18,19,20Practical 
Tuesday 10/10/23 21,22 Allergy and Anaphylaxis,Toxicology Emergenicies 
Thursday 10/12/23 23 Behavioral Health Emergenices 
Tuesday 10/17/23 24,34  Gynecologic Emergencies/OB Neonatal Care 
Thursday 10/19/23 27,28  Soft-Tissue,Face,and Neck injuries 
Saturday 10/21/23 Test/Practical Test for Chaps 21,22,23,24,27,28,34/100/700 DUE 
Tuesday 10/24/23 29 Head and Spine Injuries 
Thursday 10/26/23 30,31  Chest,Abdominal and Genitourinary Injuries 
Saturday 10/28/23 37,39,40,41 Incident Management, Terrorism Response and Disaster M. Trans 

op. Extraction and Special Rescue 
Tuesday 10/31/23 32 Orthopaedic Injuries 
Thursday 11/2/23 33 Evironmental Emergencies 
Saturday 11/4/23                    Practical Practical 
Thursday 11/9/23 35 Pediatric Emergencies 
Saturday 11/11/23 Test/Practical Test for chapters  29,30,31,32,33,35,37,39,40,41/Practical 
Tuesday 1/14/23 ALS Assist ALS Assist Class 
Thursday 11/16/23 Practical Practical 
Saturday 11/18/23 Practical Practical 
Sunday 11/19/23 EVOC NEED WHOLE OUTSIDE FOR DRIVING 
Monday 11/20/23 36,37 Geriatric/SP Challenge 
Tuesday 11/21/23 Practical Practical 
Tuesday 11/28/23 Practical Practical 
Thursday 11/30/23 Practical Practical 
Saturday 12/2/23 Practical Practical 
Tuesday 12/5/23  Practical  Practical 
Thursday 12/7/23 Practical Practical 
Saturday 12/9/23  Practical Practical 
Tuesday 12/12/23  Practical Practical 
Thursday 12/14/23 Local written Local Written 
Saturday 12/16/23 Practical Local /Practical need all rooms 
Tuesday 12/19/23 State Practical State Practical 


